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Schedule of P.G Examinations 

 

             IVth Semester       IInd Semester 
 
M.A.,/ M.Sc.,/M.Com.,/M.P.Ed.,                     M.A.,/ M.Sc.,/M.Com.,/M.P.Ed., 
 

07-04-2014   Monday         Paper – I              09-04-2014    Wednesday      Paper - I        

10-04-2014   Thursday      Paper – II              11-04-2014      Friday             Paper – II 

12-04-2014   Saturday     Paper – III              15-04-2014    Tuesday           Paper – III 

16-04-2014   Wednesday Paper – IV             17-04-2014    Thursday           Paper – IV 

19-04-2014   Saturday      Paper – V              21-04-2014    Monday            Paper - V 

 

         

                                            Sd/- 

       CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS  


